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CalPERS Members
Wednesday, 

October 9, 2024

To cancel your registration, please contact: Gina Domenici at gdomenici@cta.org

You’re never too young or old to learn about your CalSTRS benefits, programs, and services. There
will be materials and discussion of the CalSTRS retirement benefit formula, options, Defined
Benefit Supplemental program, survivor benefits, legislative changes, and Social Security Offsets. 

Topics Include
STRS – Overview of The System and How It Works 
Social Security – Effects on CalSTRS Members

Description

Time
All workshops are from 4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Space
Registration is limited to 400participants for each workshop. If you get a message that
the workshop is full, please select a different date.

RETIREMENT WORKSHOPS
Virtual

Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Tuesday, November 5, 2024
Thursday, November 7, 2024
Tuesday, December 3, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024

Tuesday, January 14, 2025
Thursday, January 16, 2025
Tuesday, February 18, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Thursday, March 6, 2025
Thursday, April 3, 2025

2024 2025

2024-2025

https://cta.webex.com/webappng/sites/cta/webinar/webinarSeries/register/2acc4c8224d446b1b06af98ab348c174

